
LACe Cycle 13
Year at a Glance

Module Day Dates Time Location
Orientation Sat 10/18/2025 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room

Sat 10/25/2025 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 11/1/2025 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 11/8/2025 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 11/15/2025 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 12/6/2025 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 12/13/2025 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 1/3/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 1/10/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room

Self-paced Blackboard Module

Sat 1/17/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 1/24/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 1/31/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 2/7/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 2/14/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 2/21/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 2/28/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room

Self-paced Blackboard Module

Sat 3/7/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 3/28/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 4/11/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 4/18/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 4/25/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 5/2/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 5/9/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 5/16/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 5/30/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 6/6/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 6/20/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Sat 7/11/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room

Self-paced Blackboard Module

Test Prep Sat 7/25/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room
Test Prep Sat 8/8/2026 9:00 am - 1:00 pm ACP Testing Room

*Please note that all dates 
are tentative and subject to 
change.

3/7/26 - 7/24/26
Site Visit #3 Due 8/28/26

Librarianship, Information 
Science and Technology

Site Visit #2 Due 3/30/26

Teaching, Learning and the 
School Library Environment

10/18/25-1/9/2026
Site Visit #1 Due 1/30/26

Program Management, 
Leadership and 

Connections to the 
Community 

1/10/26 - 3/6/26
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